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GEG PROMOTION

MTBM #7 Ustron [NEW] - 10.07.2011 Ustron [PL]
Official Result List
Giga 100 - 10:00

rank # racer born team finish control1 control2 delay
1 1 M2 332 ADRIAN BRZOZKA 1987 JBG2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEA 03:34:20 01:10:12  02:10:12(1) 00:00:00
2 2 M2 1152 WOJCIECH HALEJAK 1983 MROZ ACTIVE JET 03:34:29 01:12:23(1) 02:10:39(2) 00:00:09
3 3 M2 4 BARTOSZ JANOWSKI 1985 DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - 03:44:39 01:14:14(2) 02:13:53(3) 00:10:19
4 1 M3 3337 KAREL HARTL 1977 KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 03:47:46 01:14:19(3) 02:15:55(4) 00:13:26
5 4 M2 1119 SEBASTIAN SWAT 1990 SWAT TEAM 03:55:48 01:17:41(5) 02:21:59(5) 00:21:28
6 2 M3 199 MIROSLAW BORYCKI 1976 MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 04:12:57 01:20:40(7) 02:28:51(8) 00:38:37
7 5 M2 1125 MICHAL CESARCZYK 1983 MTB VOTUM TEAM WROCLAW 04:15:22 01:23:26(11) 02:35:33(15) 00:41:02
8 3 M3 369 JACEK GIL 1978 KRAKOW 04:16:15 01:19:50(6) 02:30:06(9) 00:41:55
9 6 M2 1107 PRZEMYSLAW EBERTOW 1983 KING OSCAR GNIEWINO 04:17:58 01:16:41(4) 02:25:28(6) 00:43:38
10 4 M3 3296 FILIP KUZNIAK 1976 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:19:23  01:23:11(10) 02:32:40(10) 00:45:03
11 1 M4 1444 JACEK BRZOZKA 1962 JBG2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEA 04:19:29 01:23:47(15) 02:35:27(14) 00:45:09
12 5 M3 3299 SZYMON ZACHARSKI 1972 GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE 04:22:09 01:23:08(9) 02:33:14(12) 00:47:49
13 7 M2 942 SZYMON SIKORA 1985 MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 04:23:11  01:23:27(12) 02:35:19(13) 00:48:51
14 1 M5 5107 STANISLAW WERDA 1957 JELENIA GORA 04:26:50 01:23:43(14) 02:37:15(16) 00:52:30
15 6 M3 1811 TOMASZ SODOWSKI 1977 TWOMARK SPECIALIZED 04:27:33  01:29:13(32) 02:41:41(22) 00:53:13
16 8 M2 941 ADAM ZACHURZOK 1985 SCS 0OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:31:44 01:27:45(26) 02:41:44(23) 00:57:24
17 9 M2 1760 JAREK KLECZAJ 1987 GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE 04:31:46 01:23:08(8) 02:33:12(11) 00:57:26
18 7 M3 1245 MARCIN WICHLACZ 1979 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:31:49 01:27:51(27) 02:42:47(27) 00:57:29
19 10 M2 159 LUKASZ JAGIELA 1986 ROWEROWANIE.PL 04:33:12  01:25:03(19) 02:44:11(30) 00:58:52
20 8 M3 120 ARTUR GRUSZCZYNSKI 1977 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:33:53 01:24:47(18) 02:42:04(24) 00:59:33
21 9 M3 3128 MATEUSZ MACULEWICZ 1979 MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 04:35:17 01:26:40(21) 02:41:32(21) 01:00:57
22 1 K3 1463 AGNIESZKA GULCZYNSK, 1980 CORRATEC TEAM 04:36:46 01:27:38(25) 02:44:55(32) 01:02:26
23 2 M5 1172 GERARD WLEKLY 1960 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U. 04:37:26  01:24:33(16) 02:42:42(26) 01:03:06
24 2 M4 1171 ADAM VENUTTO BIEWALI 1965 VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM 04:39:13  01:26:40(22) 02:40:42(19) 01:04:53
25 11 M2 160 PIOTR OSTACHOWSKI 1990 ROWEROWANIE.PL 04:41:48 01:33:58(49) 02:47:56(34) 01:07:28
26 10 M3 4289 JOSEF LELEK 1971 INS-NACHOD 04:43:30 01:32:53(45) 02:49:38(38) 01:09:10
27 3 M5 5028 SLAWOMIR KULEJ 1960 SELLE ITALIA BIKEWORLD.PL T 04:43:32 01:28:47(30) 02:45:24(33) 01:09:12
28 11 M3 101 PIOTR SLASKI (SLEC) 1977 SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:48:01 01:30:51(39) 02:49:44(39) 01:13:41
29 12 M2 1671 KRZYSZTOF PILCH 1990 GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:48:35 01:31:35(42) 02:48:23(36) 01:14:15
30 12 M3 18 MACIEJ ZABLOCKI 1972 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U: 04:50:24 01:29:36(33) 02:50:58(40) 01:16:04
31 4 M5 5035 MAREK WITKIEWICZ 1958 VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT 104:50:24 01:30:21(37) 02:53:09(44) 01:16:04
32 3 M4 4177 JANUSZ KURZAK 1967 RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 04:51:28 01:32:01(43) 02:52:01(41) 01:17:08
33 13 M2 1302 MACIEJ BALAZY 1983 SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE 04:52:18  01:25:05(20) 02:41:24(20) 01:17:58
34 14 M2 150 SZYMON GORALCZYK 1981 ROWEROWANIE.PL 04:52:35 01:30:00(35) 02:48:18(35) 01:18:15
35 13 M3 119 KRZYSZTOF MATULA 1974 SCS 0SOZ RACING TEAM 04:53:49 01:27:53(28) 02:44:13(31) 01:19:29
36 14 M3 1169 DAMIAN PERTEK 1976 VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U. 05:00:51 01:31:33(41) 02:52:37(42) 01:26:31
37 5 M5 714 JANUSZ PRZYBYSZ 1959 THULE TEAM 05:03:54 01:33:46(48) 02:53:07(43) 01:29:34
38 15 M2 1173 MATEUSZ KOKOWSKI 1985 NOWA SOL 05:06:36  01:28:21(29) 02:49:02(37) 01:32:16
39 15 M3 5006 SEBASTIAN CYLKOWSKI 1980 ASE TEAM 05:07:24 01:37:45(62) 03:06:09(55) 01:33:04
40 16 M2 158 MICHAL LISTWAN 1982 ROWEROWANIE.PL 05:07:37 01:23:41(13) 02:37:40(17) 01:33:17
41 16 M3 701 MARIUSZ ROGULA 1975 ISPORT.PL TEAM 05:08:24 01:31:00(40) 02:56:54(47) 01:34:04
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56
57
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59
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

29
22
30

M3
M2
M3
M4
M6
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
K3
K3
M3
M4
K3
K3
M3
M2
M3
M4
M1
M2
M5
M3
M2
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
K3
M6
M2
M3
K4
M4
M2
M2
M4
M3
K3
M2

82
1768
2016
1170
6023
927
106
376
1306
28
905
3787
1251
4135
375
51
351
3261
3076
44
1812
904
3545
5004
198
3112
3497
1808
4144
1149
1676
4426
4873
1066
377
3326
4288
4348
4359
340
360
3347

1988
3300
4425
4299
16
4110
348
3078
380
2058

PIOTR-PYRA KASZUBIAK 1979
JANEK SZCZEPANSKI 1988
MICHAL. KOWALSKI 1980
JAROSEAW PASZCZYNSK 1965
MIROSEAW SOKOLOWSK 1951

ZBIGNIEW MOSSOCZzZY 1973
ADAM SLAZAK 1976
SZYMON TWARDON 1988
DAWID DULAWA 1978

JACEK ZABLOCKI 1974
ALEKSANDER MIESZCZA} 1979
ARKADIUSZ SUS 1976
ZBYSZEK BIERYT 1976
KRZYSZTOF GIERJATOW! 1966

PRZEMYStAW TLOK 1985
ADAM GRABARA 1974
DAWID PIATEK 1986
GRZEGORZ ZIEMER 1981
MACIEJ OCHENDAL 1980

ADRIANA NIEDBALA 1978
EWA REBANE - SODOWSI 1978
PAWEL MIESZCZAK 1979

DARIUSZ BEDNARCZYK 1966
ANIA SWIRKOWICZ 1979
EWELINA ORTYL 1976

MATEUSZ WASIELEWSKI 1978
DAMIAN MAJCHRZYK 1987
PRZEMYStAW MACIEJOV 1980
WOJCIECH KOZLOWSKI 1968

RAFAL PRUCIAK 1994
BARTOSZ KOSZOREK 1983
BOB DAMEK 1960
PIOTR KEDRA 1973
JAKUB BLACHOWIAK 1989
DARIUSZ WIERZBICKI 1969

1900
GRZEGORZ CZERWINSKI 1965
TOMASZ FRACZEK 1969
KRZYSZTOF CIESLA 1971
DARIUSZ TIFFERT 1969
JERZY MACKOW 1966

LENKA HARTLOVA

MARCIN SYRZISTIE
TOMASZ KALEMBA
MARIUSZ KLOS

1977
1954
1988
1975

LUDMILA DAMKOVA 1962
JACEK TOPOR 1970
KRZYSZTOF PAJSZCZYK 1988
MARCIN KASPRZYK 1982
PAWEL GOMOLA 1964
MARIUSZ IDZIKOWSKI 1974
KRYSTYNA MACIASZEK 1973
GRZEGORZ JAWOREK 1985

BGZ ESKA TEAM 05:08:44
KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TE, 05:10:02
KARPACZ 05:10:03
VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT ' 05:12:05

BGZ ESKA TEAM 05:14:14
BIKEBOARD 05:15:53
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:16:23
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:19:00
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA 05:22:13

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U. 05:22:19
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 05:25:05
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 05:28:03
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:29:06
MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAI 05:29:25

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:30:30
ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM 05:31:00
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:31:10
TSR TEAM 05:34:15
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 05:34:21

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U. 05:34:21
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA P 05:34:53
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 05:35:19

ZGORMYSYNY ADVENTURE TE 05:38:17
ASE TEAM 05:40:22
TWOMARK SPECIALIZED 05:43:05
RESTIVE TEAM 05:43:05
MAXXBIKE TEAM 05:47:59
WERTYKAL BIKEBOARD TEAM 05:48:07
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE 05:48:31

VELONEWS.PL NIEPOKONANI L 05:48:45

KRAKOW 05:50:04
MTBS.CZ 05:50:58
KRAKOW 05:51:20
LESZNO 05:52:17
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:52:33
DELETE 05:53:14
VENUTTO SPORT JEWELLERY 05:54:36
KRAKOW 05:56:15
BSR TEAM KUCHARSKI ROWEF 05:57:10
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:57:40
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:59:36
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM 05:59:57
ZAKOPANE 06:00:39
SALON ROWEROWY TORUN  06:02:26

GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEA 06:07:38

GEAX LAS SPORTIQUE 06:08:10
MTB 3184 06:08:28
POZNAN 06:10:23
BRUGI HONDA BIKE TEAM 06:13:33
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:13:57
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 06:14:38
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:15:16
AGR WELODROM 06:17:06
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01:34:58(57) 03:02:18(50) 01:34:24
01:34:31(50) 02:58:31(48) 01:35:42
01:43:50(86) 03:09:11(60) 01:35:43
01:34:38(53) 03:05:49(54) 01:37:45
01:36:49(60) 03:03:44(52) 01:39:54
01:34:43(56) 03:04:04(53) 01:41:33
01:38:25(63) 03:09:05(59) 01:42:03
01:34:36(52) 03:12:00(64) 01:44:40
01:34:39(54) 03:02:31(51) 01:47:53
01:41:19(73) 03:13:05(66) 01:47:59
01:34:40(55) 03:08:10(57) 01:50:45
01:41:11(71) 03:14:31(69) 01:53:43
01:39:17(65) 03:11:42(63) 01:54:46
01:40:06(66) 03:10:19(61) 01:55:05
01:42:25(79) 03:17:08(75) 01:56:10
01:43:17(83) 03:18:54(78) 01:56:40
01:41:42(78) 03:16:53(74) 01:56:50
01:44:15(87) 03:19:31(80) 01:59:55
01:41:21(74) 03:14:12(67) 02:00:01
01:43:05(82) 03:17:41(76) 02:00:01
01:43:27(84) 03:18:46(77) 02:00:33
01:34:34(51) 03:08:44(58) 02:00:59
01:40:15(67) 03:19:21(79) 02:03:57
01:48:58(10€ 03:24:51(86) 02:06:02
01:41:33(76) 03:16:22(72) 02:08:45
01:46:18(93) 03:25:37(87) 02:08:45
01:45:19(91) 03:23:36(84) 02:13:39
01:40:48(68) 03:15:19(70) 02:13:47
01:41:31(75) 03:16:24(73) 02:14:11
01:41:07(69) 03:14:31(68) 02:14:25
01:36:51(61) 03:10:33(62) 02:15:44
01:41:14(72) 03:19:50(82) 02:16:38

02:40:05(18) 02:17:00
01:33:34(46) 03:01:56(49) 02:17:57
01:47:01(97) 03:30:53(92) 02:18:13
01:48:10(102 03:37:47(10% 02:18:54
01:47:08(99) 03:24:35(85) 02:20:16
01:50:08(107 03:38:41(104 02:21:55
01:50:37(111 03:29:58(90) 02:22:50
01:41:10(70) 03:19:32(81) 02:23:20
01:54:00(11€ 03:48:42(11% 02:25:16
01:48:52(104 03:28:43(89) 02:25:37
01:47:45(10103:35:15(97) 02:26:19
01:48:43(107 03:26:04(88) 02:28:06
01:46:06(92) 03:32:36(94) 02:33:18
01:54:47(11€ 03:39:51(10¢ 02:33:50
01:52:51(114 03:38:18(10% 02:34:08
01:52:50(11¢ 03:48:25(111 02:36:03
01:47:32(10C 03:29:58(91) 02:39:13
01:48:56(10% 03:36:31(101 02:39:37
01:52:16(112 03:44:45(107 02:40:18
02:00:47(13( 03:47:58(11¢ 02:40:56
01:57:18(121 03:35:51(99) 02:42:46
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9% 2 M1
9% 3 M1
97 29 M2
98 30 M2
99 15 M4
100 36 M3
101 37 M3
102 1 K2
103 31 M2
104 16 M4
105 32 M2
106 17 M4
107 38 M3
108 39 M3
109 40 M3
110 41 M3
1113 M6
112 42 M3
1137 M5
114 33 M2
115 43 M3
116 34 M2
117 18 M4
118 35 M2
119 44 M3
120 19 M4
121 4 M6
122 2 K2
123 20 M4
124 5 M6
1256 3 K2
126 36 M2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF K2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M4

224
271
1071
3520
346
603
1831
350
1365
4000
3310
1502
3272
3483
3905
4395
6036
4383
5888
2018
7333
3522
3609
601
1842
4345
9669
1272
4285
6029
5001
1100
3531
3094
154
3485
390
3082
96
4815
3546
1983
1793
1460
3352
1480
925
2003
222
4219
347
4324
4104

MARCIN BRODA
MACIEJ KOLBE
ROBERT DERDA
JAKUB RYCABEL
ANDRZEJ PIOTROWSKI
PIOTR ZEBROWSKI
ZBIGNIEW LUTYNSKI
WIOLETA PIATEK
ADAM WOJSA

1993
1993
1981
1985
1969
1973
1979
1986
1990

StAWOMIR MARIA MICHA 1967

RAFAL PIECZAROWSKI
TOMASZ PUSTIOWSKI
MICHAL SMIGIELSKI

1982
1963
1976

ALEKSANDER POGORZEL 1973

ROBERT PELNIKOWSKI
WOJCIECH PIECZYRAK
KRZYSZTOF MARCINIAK
ARTUR PODWYSOCKI
JAROSEAW WOJCIK
KRZYSZTOF SZMAJDA
JAROSELAW JASINSKI
KRZYSZTOF KLIMCZAK

PIOTR BRICH

KRZYSZTOF GRYCZKO
PRZEMYSEAW PIOTROW:!
WOJCIECH PYTLINSKI
ANDRZEJ KANDZIORA
PAULINA IGA KAMINSKA
MARIUSZ TOPOR
TADEUSZ ZURALSKI
AGNIESZKA HEFCZYC
WOJCIECH SZYMCZAK
ROBERT SKROBOL
TOMASZ RUSZKOWSKI
MARIUSZ ALBERTUSIAK
PIOTR KACZOR

ADAM MACIASZEK
TOMASZ KAPALA
ZBIGNIEW WIKTOR
BARTLOMIEJ BUCHTA
GRZEGORZ MOZDZEN
tUKASZ RAKOCZY

1971
1973
1954
1975
1960
1986
1971
1982
1963
1988
1979
1969
1951
1987
1967
1956
1985
1983
1989
1975
1970
1972
1967
1979
1988
1985
1971
1983

TOMASZ - TOMALA SOLE 1974

MAREK BAK

BARTOSZ WACLAWSKI
BARTEK MEZINSKI
IZABELA KULPA
KAZIMIERZ GILLNER
MICHAL SKUP

KUBA CHRYCZYK
WOJCIECH SEMER
DANIEL ZMYStOWSKI

1989
1977
1985
1989
1984
1976
1984
1967
1973

WOJCIECH MARKIEWKA 1970

BRUGI BIKE TEAM 06:17:20
KOzZY 06:21:45
BISZTYNEK 06:21:53
TEAM SATAN [.-> 06:27:32
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:27:44
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 06:30:44
GOODSPORT 06:32:13
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 06:32:17
PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS | 06:34:37
VELMAR TEAM 06:34:44
AIRBIKE.PL 06:34:51
PKE SA ELEKTROWNIA JAWOR 06:35:25
KATOWICE 06:42:53
PTR DOJLIDY BIALYSTOK 06:43:22

MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAI 06:45:42

KATOWICE 06:46:36
VELMAR TEAM 06:54:23
OUTDOOR SPINNING TEAM 06:54:25

VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT 1 07:00:19

SALON ROWEROWY TORUN  07:00:20
KRAKOW 07:02:56
GLIWICE 07:07:29
TARNOW 07:09:21
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 07:17:42

ZGORMYSYNY ADVENTURE TE 07:19:42
KOBYLEWY 07:21:14
RUDA SLASKA 07:24:49
RYBCZYNSKI CITYZEN MTB TE; 07:26:44
MTB 3184 07:35:36
GKL AGA TEAM NOWE MIASTO 07:42:39
WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWAC 08:06:16
WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWAC 08:06:17
SIKORSKI BIKEBOARD TEAM

BODY | COACH CYCLING TEAM
ROWEROWANIE.PL

WARSZAWA

TARNOW

LUBIN

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY Ui
E-ROWER.PL

ZGORMYSYNY ADVENTURE TE
POZNAN

KATOWICE

PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS |

TEAM PKO BP

FINISHER.COM.PL

KRAKOW

AGR WELODROM

WARSZAWA

WERTYKAL BIKEBOARD TEAM
JAWORZE

PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS |

GET FIT MTB TEAM
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01:45:13
01:53:25
01:46:43
01:43:34

89) 03:35:35(98) 02:43:00
11£ 03:35:08(96) 02:47:25
96) 03:31:19(93) 02:47:33
85) 03:36:30(10C 02:53:12
01:50:26(10¢ 03:45:00(10¢ 02:53:24
01:42:54(81) 03:12:42(65) 02:56:24
01:56:07(12( 03:50:30(114 02:57:53
01:54:26(117 03:53:32(11€ 02:57:57
01:38:51(64) 03:23:00(83) 03:00:17
01:59:22(12¢ 03:56:02(11¢ 03:00:24

_a~ =

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
04:03:57(12¢ 03:00:31

01:50:25(10¢€ 03:46:24(10¢ 03:01:05

01:59:35(127 03:48:41(112 03:08:33

01:54:49(11€ 03:53:54(117 03:09:02

01:58:03(12¢ 04:00:59(125 03:11:22

01:57:34(122 03:57:38(11€ 03:12:16

01:59:24(12€ 03:59:19(12% 03:20:03

02:02:37(13104:11:55(131 03:20:05

01:59:44(12€ 04:02:49(12< 03:25:59
03:59:02(121 03:26:00

01:59:07(124 03:58:46(12( 03:28:36
04:27:34(13% 03:33:09
04:11:55(13C 03:35:01

01:46:38(95) 04:07:15(127 03:43:22

02:02:50(137 04:10:14(12¢ 03:45:22
04:21:15(134 03:46:54
04:19:02(13% 03:50:29

02:20:31(13¢ 04:27:46(13€ 03:52:24

01:50:36(11C 03:53:20(11¢ 04:01:16
04:36:47(13€ 04:08:19
04:06:00(12€ 04:31:56
04:09:24(12¢€ 04:31:57

01:29:42(34)

01:47:04(98)

02:28:40(7)
01:27:21(24) 02:42:18(25)
01:24:37(17) 02:42:50(28)
01:28:47(31) 02:42:58(29)
01:35:00(58) 02:54:24(45)
01:26:42(23) 02:55:15(46)
01:33:39(47) 03:06:42(56)
01:30:22(38) 03:15:20(71)
01:45:14(90) 03:34:09(95)
01:35:08(59) 03:40:46(106)
02:00:33(12¢ 04:15:23(132)

04:33:31(137)

04:41:29(139)
01:30:02(36)
01:32:48(44)
01:41:34(77)
01:42:33(80)
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DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF K2
DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M4
DSC DSC M4

57
117
3542
3028
240
1481
1307
4040
54

PAWEL WILK

RAFAL STERBENZ
ARTUR ZEP
WOJCIECH RAKOWSKI
JERZY KRZEMINSKI
KASIA LASKOWSKA
ROBERT DULAWA
MACIEJ WITKOWSKI
HUBERT KRUPA

1979
1983
1986
1973
1987
1985
1982
1966
1969

TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM
RYBNIK

BGZ ESKA TEAM

TWR

FINISHER.COM.PL
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
VTEAM

ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM

01:46:35(94)
02:35:41(13¢

02:34:32(13¢

A
GARMIN.

STRABAG ...
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